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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Pavuk Timo
 

Atletický club Nové Zámky 
11.310
-1,80

11.31
-1,00

11.42
-1,00

11.44
-1,50

x
 

-
 

11.44
-1,50 m/s

1
02 11,00

Pažítka Štefan
 

Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín 
x0
 

11.19
-1,10

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

11.19
-1,10 m/s

2
03 9,00

Gondžala Denis
 

Atletický club Nové Zámky 
09.590
-0,70

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

09.59
-0,70 m/s

3
02 8,00

Celkom 3 atlétov/atletiek

 

1.kolo ZsAZ ml. žiactva, dorci, juniorov a dospelý
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